20
Drawer cabinets
ROBUST
ALL-ROUNDERS
LISTA drawer cabinets provide a robust and well protected storage option for equipment and
many other items. High-quality specifications and a variety of individual configuration options make
these robust all-rounders ideal for a wide variety of requirements and environments. Their special design
guarantees optimum space utilisation. In addition, housing and drawers can be variably partitioned, intel-

Countless configuration options
Housing Drawers Accessories Partition material
Partition materialPre-configured ordering examples
www.richardsonsuk.co.uk | sales@richardsonsuk.co.uk | Tel: 01642 242228
27
.020 .030 .040 .050 .060
.070 .080 .090 .100 .110 .180
.010
.514 .518 .519 .521 .512 .522
.120 .130 .140 .170 .190 .200
.210 .230 .240 .260 .280.220
Light blue
RAL 5012
Light grey
RAL 7035
Reseda green
RAL 6011
Capri blue
RAL 5019
Metallic grey
NCS S 6502-B
Black
NCS S 9000-N
Ruby red
RAL 3003
Pigeon grey
NCS S 4502-B
Gentian violet
RAL 5010
Signal blue
RAL 5005
Pure white
RAL 9010
Grey white
RAL 9002
12 standard colours
Maximum flexibility thanks to free choice of colours
All products with a choice of colours are available in 12 standard colours and 6 colour combinations without surcharge. The three-digit colour code (e. g. .010) forms part of the article number.
When ordering, please complete the article number by adding the desired three-digit colour code (e. g. 70.701.010). Housings and drawers can also be ordered in different colours.
Metallic grey
NCS S 6502-B
Metallic grey
NCS S 6502-B
Metallic grey
NCS S 6502-B
Signal blue
RAL 5005
Light grey
RAL 7035
Light grey
RAL 7035
Light blue
RAL 5012
Light grey
RAL 7035
Light grey
RAL 7035
Light grey
RAL 7035
Ruby red
RAL 3003
Ruby red
RAL 3003
6 colour combinations
Grey aluminium
RAL 9007
White aluminium
RAL 9006
Light grey
NCS S 2000-N
Ultramarine blue
RAL 5002